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Men's sports shoes (training) ANTA-Taltal black/green

Available sizes Reference number
41 739394
42 739395
43 739397
45 739393

Suggested retail price: 89.99 € s DPH

Description

Men's footwear brand Anta. Taltal boots attract attention with their stylish appearance. If you want to be trendy
even when playing sports, these sneakers are must-have footwear that you must not miss. The upper part of the
sports sneakers made of breathable mesh ensures excellent air ventilation. The back of the boots for men is

reinforced with additional material.

Sports boots have a midsole, which is a guarantee of cushioning and shock absorption. The padded interior ensures
comfort during exercise. Black sneakers with green elements are great companions for various sports, training,
exercises and active leisure time. They are also suitable for the fitness center.

Product details:

e mesh upper

e good air ventilation

e classic lacing

e midsole for shock absorption

Ean number

6911713440936
6911713440943
6911713440967
6911713440929

Quantity
1 ks

3+

1 ks

2 ks



